
HOURS:
MON-FRI7:30To5:00

SAT 7:30To NOON

NEW TRACTOR SPECIALS
IMT 539

39 H.P. 3 Cylinder Perkins Diesel
Live PTO • Full 3 Pt.

6 Speeds Forward 2 Reverse

NEW $7400 DEMO $6900

IMT 542
42 H.P. 3 Cylinder Perkins Diesel

Live PTO Full 3 Pt.
6 Speeds Forward 2 Reverse

Power Steering 2 Remote Valves

new $8750

IMT 560
60 H.P, 4 Cylinder Perkins Diesel

Live PTO Full 3 Pt,
6 Speeds Forward 2 Reverse

Power Steering 2 Remote Valves
Front Weights On 4WD Model

Heavy Rear Cast Wheels (Both Models)

2 WD $9500
4 WD $12,500

FARM TRACTORS
ALLIS CHALMERS NEW ROTARY MOWERS

JOHN DEERE 200-WF-3 Pt
D2l-Series 2
7080-Cab

$4500
$3900
$6BOO

$BOO

4' 3 Pt HD
4' Pull HD
5' 3 Pt HD
5' Pull HD
6' 3 Pt HD
6' Pull HD
7' 3 Pt HD

$495
$595
$495
$695
$795
$895

$1495

216 With Mower
5020 Diesel
4230 Quad
2510 With Loader
750-4WD Loader
2030-Diesel
950 Diesel
(4) 4020 Diesel
(2) 3020 Diesel
435 Diesel
(2) 435 Diesel
520-WF-3 Pt
(2) 420 WF-3 Pt
M WF-Cult
M-WF
40-WF-3 Pt .

80-Standard
430-WF-3 Pt
830 Standard
830 Standard
820 Standard
L With Cult

CA-No Tools

FARMALL
Super C-Fast Hitch
186 Hydro-Cab
886-WF-3 Pt
Super A w/Cultivators
0-14-Collectors

NEW 3 PT.
YARD RAKES

541 Offset
w/Cultivator

1155-Cab
1150-Cab.
40-WF-3 Pt
1030 4WD Demo NEW 3 PT. POST

HOLE DIGGERS

NEW 3 PT.
SCRAPER BLADES

Your Choice 6", 9”, 12" Augers $495

$2350
$6900
$5900
$2900

$9OO

$4900

$7900
$7900
$2900
$7450

NEW 3 PT. DISC’S

NEW 3 PT.
LANDSCAPE BOXES

Combo
Combo

5/. '

6Y, '

$495
$550

$450
$475
$495
$595

FORD

MASSEY
FERGUSON

OTHER
NAME BRANDS

4'
5/,
6'
T

UfeifiUMn

6' 3 Pt
7' 3 Pt
T 3 Pt

HD
HD
HD

!liwW*l»*lWWD39

$195
$225
$695

$395
$450
$495
$550
$595

$lO,BOO
$6900
$6900
$7400
$8750
$9500

$12,500

730 Standard-3 Pt
A Unstyled
60 Standard
620 Orchard
Ml-Standard
730 Hi Clearance
B-Unstyled
330-WF-3 Pt
430-1 Row-Cult-PS
4018-WF-3 Pt

OTHER 3 PT. TOOLS
1 Row Cultivator
Seeders- Broadcasters
Tillers- Rotovators
Woodsaws
Wheel Rakes
1 Row Potato Diggers
9' Hay Tedders- 3 Pt
9’ Hay Tedders- Pull

$l5O
$350

Coming In
$495
$495

$1495
$895
$895

NEW CQRNSHELLERS
3 Pt Economy
3 Pt Standard
3 Pt Deluxe
Pull Standard
Pull Deluxe

$795
$1395
$1695
$1495
$1795

Long 460-4WD-New
IMT 539-WF-3 Pt Demo
Mitsubishi MT 250 w/Loader
IMT 539-WF-3 Pt New
IMT 542-WF-3 Pt New
IMT 560-WF-3 Pt New
IMT 560-4WD-WF-3 Pt New

OLIVER
440-WF-3 Pt
Super 44-WF-3 Pt
Super 88 Diesel
70-Gas

$3OOO
$3OOO
$2500
$1750


